
Specials and Allergens - We regularly change our menu so please check our daily specials board. Please also speak to a

member of staff about any allergens or dietary requirements before ordering.

Main Courses

LUNCH MENU

The Trehill Arms 

Whole Tail Scampi
Served with homemade tartar sauce, salad, chips and lemon

Aromatic Burger
Served in a floured bap with burger relish, lettuce, tomato, 

sliced gherkins, chips and homemade coleslaw

Cured Meat Platter
Selection of cured meats, cheese, pickles and bread

Vegetable Platter 
Selection of mixed cheeses, pickles, salad and crusty bread 

Ham, Egg and Chips 
Honey and wholegrain mustard ham with 2 free range eggs, chips and salad garnish

Beer Battered Cod and Chips
Served with homemade tartar sauce, chips,, lemon and either peas or mushy peas

Double Cheeseburger
Served in a floured bap with burger relish, lettuce, tomato, sliced gherkins, chips and homemade

coleslaw 

All sandwiches are available on white or brown bread, or a white

baguette. Served with salad garnish and fries

B.L.T
Egg and Cress

Crab
Club Sandwich 

Smoked Humous and Salad
Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce

Sandwiches

Soup of the Day 
Served with a crusty roll

Goats Cheese and Beetroot
Served with brown bread

Prawn Cocktail
Served with brown bread

Smoked Salmon
Served with creme fraiche, chives and brown bread 

Starters

8.00

9.50

8.00

9.50

14.50

17.00

17.00

14.90

13.50

16.50

15.50

9.50
9.50
10.50
10.50
9.50
10.50

V   V.G   GF

G.F.A

G.F.A

G.F.A

V   V.G   

GF

G.F.A



Specials and Allergens - We regularly change our menu so please check our daily specials board. Please also speak to a

member of staff about any allergens or dietary requirements before ordering.

Loaded Fries
Loaded with bacon, chilli and cheese.

Chips 
Cheesy Chips 
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Onion Rings

Homemade Coleslaw
Side Salad

Peppercorn Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce 

The Trehill Arms 
Large salad leaves with peppers, cucumber, onion and grated

carrots 

Cajun Chicken 
Prawn
Crab

Goats Cheese
Tofu

15.00
15.50
15.50
14.50
14.50

Salad Bowls

Desserts

Sides

4.50
5.00
4.00
5.50
4.50
4.00
3.00
3.00

7.50GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

G.F.A

G.F.A

G.F.A

Crème Brûéee 
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.

Mixed Ice Cream 
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla and Salted Caramel flavoured ice cream.

Chocolate Brownie
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.

Vegan Rum and Dark Cherry Tart
Served with your choice of Lemon, Blood Orange or Elderflower sorbet.

Mixed Sorbets 
Lemon, Blood Orange and Elderflower flavour sorbet.

Cheesecake
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream. 

See Specials Board 

8.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

GF

GF

GF

V.G   


