The Prehill Arms LUNCH MENU

Starters

Soup of the Day V V.G GF	8.00
Served with a crusty roll	
Goats Cheese and Beetroot G.F.A	9.50
Served with brown bread	
Prawn Cocktail G.F.A	8.00
Served with brown bread	
Smoked Salmon G.F.A	9.50
dirrith anoma fraight abirros and brown broad	a

Served with creme fraiche, chives and brown bread

Main Courses

Whole Tail Scampi	14.90
Served with homemade tartar sauce, salad, chips and lemon	
Aromatic Burger V VG	13.50
Served in a floured bap with burger relish, lettuce, tomato,	
sliced gherkins, chips and homemade coleslaw	17.00
Cured Meat Platter	17.00
Selection of cured meats, cheese, pickles and bread	
Vegetable Platter	17.00
Selection of mixed cheeses, pickles, salad and crusty bread	
Ham, Egg and Chips GF	14.50
Honey and wholegrain mustard ham with 2 free range eggs, chips and salad garnish	
Beer Battered Cod and Chips G.E.A	16.50
Served with homemade tartar sauce, chips,, lemon and either peas or mushy peas	15.50
Double Cheeseburger	15.50
ed in a floured bap with burger relish, lettuce, tomato, sliced gherkins, chips and homem	nade

Serve coleslaw

Sandwiches

All sandwiches are available on white or brown bread, or a white baguette. Served with salad garnish and fries

B.L.T	9.50
Egg and Cress	9.50
Crab	10.50
Club Sandwich	10.50
Smoked Humous and Salad	9.50
Prawn and Marie Rose Sauce	10.50

The Frehill Arms

Salad Bowls

Large salad leaves with peppers, cucumber, onion and grated carrots

Cajun Chicken	15.00
Prawn	15.50
Crab	15.50
Goats Cheese	14.50
Tofu	14.50

Sides

Loaded Fries GF	7.50
Loaded with bacon, chilli and cheese.	
Chips ^{GF}	4.50
Cheesy Chips GF	5.00
Garlie Bread G.F.A	4.00
Cheesy Garlie Bread G.F.A	5.50
Onion Rings G.F.A	
Homemade Coleslaw GF	4.50
Side Salad GF	4.00
Peppercorn Sauce GF	3.00
Blue Cheese Sauce GF	3.00

Desserts

Crème Brûéee ^{GF}	8.00
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.	
Sticky Toffee Pudding ^{GF}	8.00
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.	
Mixed Ice Cream	4.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla and Salted Caramel flavoured ice cream.	
Chocolate Brownie GF	8.00
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.	
Vegan Rum and Dark Cherry Tart ^{VG}	8.00
Served with your choice of Lemon, Blood Orange or Elderflower sorbet.	0.00
Mixed Sorbets	4.00
Lemon, Blood Orange and Elderflower flavour sorbet.	1.00
Cheesecake	8.00
Served with either ice cream, custard, cream or clotted cream.	0.00
See Specials Board	